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PEMPLES PGL 1/3/2007 - 1/31/2007
ENERGY Composite Price History
Net
Date Open High Low Close Change} Volume

1/31/2007 {43.6200(43.9900|43.4400|43.5500| -.2300} 265,500
1/30/2007 |43.4800|44.0400]43.4800}43.7800 .2800] 246,200
1/29/2007 |43.3600{43.6700]|43.2000}43.5000 .0200) 314,400
1/26/2007 |43.5500(43.5700{43.2200|43.4800| -.0100| 346,100
1/25/2007 |43.8900(44.0100|43.3400(|43.4900| -.4500| 257,200
1/24/2007 |43.9000}44.2200]|43.8200|43.9400 .1600] 233,800
1/23/2007 |43.5800}44.1800]43.5000|43.7800 .1700] 231,000
1/22/2007 |43.7200{43.8000|43.4800|43.6100| -.1300| 280,800
1/19/2007 |43.5900|43.8500(43.2800(43.7400 .1500] 193,200
1/18/2007 |43.9600(44.1000{43.5100]43.5900f -.3500} 172,600
1/17/2007 |44.1000]44.1900{43.9000]43.9400} -.2600| 325,200
1/16/2007 |44.5000]44.8500{44.0900]44.2000{ -.2600} 320,400
1/12/2007 |44.7800]44.8800}44.3200]|44.4600] -.3900| 239,900
1/11/2007 |44.8900|45.0600{44.5500]44.8500 .0300] 361,900
1/10/2007 |44.7200]|44.8300|44.6200|44.8200] -.0900| 231,000
1/9/2007 |44.8300]45.0000(44.4200}44.9100 .3300] 598,400
1/8/2007 }44.2400]44.8000]|44.0900]44.5800 .1900] 362,100
1/5/2007 |44.9900]45.0200|44.1800(|44.3900| -.6400| 215,300
1/4/2007 }44.8200]45.2000]|44.6500(45.0300 .2100] 243,700
1/3/2007 |44.4400]45.2100]|44.4400]44.8200 .2500] 310,700

http://Www.nysenet.com/pricehistory/PriceHistory.asp?v_symbol=PGL&r}ﬁmDateRanges=1‘&sDat-... 2/6/2007
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PEMPLES PGL 2/1/2007 - 2/28/2007
ENERGY. Composite Price History
Net
Date Open High Low Close Change| Volume

2/21/2007 |47.7400|47.9200}{47.2100}47.3800] -.4700(2,372,400
2/20/2007 |46.9500|47.8600|46.7200|47.8500 .8600{ 313,800
2/16/2007 ]46.7400}47.0500]46.3600]46.9900 .2500f 240,200
2/15/2007 |46.7500|46.9300|46.5500{46.7400| -.0100] 123,500
2/14/2007 |46.6300]|47.0900|46.6300|46.7500 .0500| 187,015
2/13/2007 |46.4000}46.7000|46.2700]46.7000 .3700] 107,007
2/12/2007 |46.2000|46.4200|46.1000|46.3300 .2600| 141,816
2/9/2007 |46.0600|46.2400|45.8300(46.0700 .0200| 515,600
2/8/2007 |45.2400}46.3800|45.2400|46.0500] 1.0600] 463,700
2/7/2007 |44.4000[45.1500]|44.4000]44.9900 .5900] 955,200
2/6/2007 |44.3800|44.6400|44.2100]44.4000 .1000| 629,400
2/5/2007 |43.8500(44.4800(43.7700}44.3000 .3500| 415,400
2/2/2007 |44.0000|44.2400|43.7600/43.9500] -.0100] 386,800
2/1/2007 |43.5500}44.3200|43.4500}43.9600 4100 332,700

NYSEnet Price History Page 1 of 1
mﬁ%ﬂ o TEG 2/1/2007 - 2/28/2007
{ nteg I ys - Composite Price History
Net
Date Open High Low Close Change] Volume

2/28/2007 |55.5500/56.6000{54.4000}55.7400 .0400| 706,800
2/27/2007 |57.6000|57.6000|55.6800|55.7000f -1.8900 632,500
2/26/2007 |57.2000{58.0200|56.9100]57.5900 .3400| 794,204
2/23/2007 |56.9100{57.3900}56.5900|57.2500 .3400| 824,100
2/22/2007 |56.8000|57.3000/56.2500}56.9100 .0000] 560,900

2/26/2007 - Cash $.0590/Share

http ://www.nysenet.com/pricehistory/PriceHistory.asp‘?v_symbol=PGL&numDateRanges=1 &sDat... 3/1/2007
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g e y TEG 3/1/2007 - 3/30/2007
| ﬂt'eg I yS ! Composite Price Histary
Net
Date Open High Low Close Change| Volume

3/30/2007 |55.9000|56.0000[54.9100|55.5100] -.3400] 338,100
3/29/2007 |55.7300|55.9000[55.4000]55.8500] .3000] 229,700
3/28/2007 |55.4700|55.7500(55.3700(55.5500]  .0200] 268,000
3/27/2007 |55.7500]55.8200]55.3300]55.5300| -.2400] 385,900
3/26/2007 |55.4500|55.7700|55.3100[55.7700] .0700] 319,500
3/23/2007 |55.4000|55.7100|55.1900(55.7000[ .4700| 265,900
3/22/2007 |55.0000(55.3500]54.7900[55.2300]  .0100] 447,200
3/21/2007 |54.5500(55.3700]54.1700|55.2200] .6800] 329,400
3/20/2007 |54.1500(54.6100]54.0100|54.5400| .4500] 242,700
3/19/2007 |53.6000|54.1800]53.6000|54.0900| .5500] 305,000
3/16/2007 |54.1800|54.2300]53.1800[53.5400| -.5400| 453,500
3/15/2007 |53.650054.2600]53.5700[54.0800] .4300| 334,400
3/14/2007 |53.3000|54.0500]52.9600(53.6500[ .3500| 399,200
3/13/2007 |53.7000|54.0900]53.3000{53.3000] -.4800| 501,900
3/12/2007 |53.1700|53.8100]53.0600|53.7800] .5600] 232,800
3/9/2007 |53.4500]53.4500(53.1300[53.2200] -.1400] 312,500
3/8/2007 |53.3300|53.5700(53.2000|53.3600| .2300] 356,800
3/7/2007 |53.1000/53.5100]52.9400|53.1300| -.3200| 525,300
3/6/2007 |53.580052.7700]53.4000(53.4500] .0300| 613,700
3/5/2007 |54.200054.2000|53.420053.4200| -1.2900] 514,700
3/2/2007 |55.3000|57.4300[54.6400|54.7100] -.7800] 512,800
3/1/2007 |55.600055.8800]55.1200]55.4900] -.2500] 593,391

http://www.nysenet.com/pricehistory/Pric! listory.asp?v_symbol=TEG&numDateRanges=1&sDat... 4/3/2007
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g TEG 4/2/2007 - 4/30/2007
[ntegrys M Composite Price Histary
Net
Date Open High Low Close | Change| Volume

4/30/2007 |56.5000/56.8700|56.0500|56.1000f -.3400| 507,900
4/27/2007 |56.8200]56.8200]|56.3000|56.4400| -.4100| 249,700
4/26/2007 |56.8900|57.1600|56.7900/56.8500| -.0400] 318,700
4/25/2007 |56.9900}57.3100|56.7900}56.8900 .0000] 556,300
4/24/2007 |56.4000|56.9200]56.0400]56.8900 .6600] 497,600
4/23/2007 |55.8500|56.3300(55.5000(56.2300 .2300] 329,100
4/20/2007 |56.1000|56.3400|55.6100}56.0000 3500} 417,500
4/19/2007 |57.2500]57.2500}55.4900(55.6500| -.3800| 265,300
4/18/2007 |55.8500]56.1800]55.5200(56.0300 .0500] 461,700
4/17/2007 |55.8300|56.0100{55.7100}55.9800 .15001 291,600
4/16/2007 |55.9500|55.9800|55.7000]55.8300 .0100] 154,100
4/13/2007 |55.8200|55.8800|55.5600(55.8200 .0500] 218,900
4/12/2007 |55.7000|56.1600}54.9700}55.7700 .1700] 473,400
4/11/2007 |55.6500{55.9200|55.4100|55.6000| -.0500f 318,200
4/10/2007 |55.5500}55.7800]55.4100(55.6500 .2000} 329,600
4/9/2007 |55.4200}55.5800[55.3500}55.4500 .1800] 267,200
4/5/2007 |54.4000{55.3600|54.3900|55.2700| -.1100] 253,300
4/4/2007 |55.6000]55.6400]55.1400|55.3800{ -.1000| 319,900
4/3/2007 |55.6500(55.7200/55.4300/55.4800| -.2700] 418,500
4/2/2007 |55.3100]55.8200]55.310055.7500 .2400{ 390,300

http://www.nysenet.com/pricehistory/PriceHistory.asp?v_symbol=TEG&numDateRanges=1&sDat... 5/2/2007
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TEG
Composite Price History 05/01/2007 - 05/31/2007

Date Open High Low Close | Net Change | Volume
05/31/2007 | 56.0500 | 56.5400 | 55.5800 | 55.9000 -0.1600 | 339,401
05/30/2007 | 55.5000 | 56.1300 | 54.4800 | 56.0600 0.4100 | 668,200
05/29/2007 | 55.7000 | 56.0700 | 565.4000 | 55.6400 111.2100 | 540,216
05/25/2007 | 56.3500 | 56.8500 | 55.7300 | 56.2300 -0.0700 | 564,700
05/24/2007 | 67.2000 | 57.2400 | 56.1000 | 56.3000 -0.8600 | 700,400
05/23/2007 | 57.9800 | 58.2000 | 57.0800 | 57.1600 -0.8100 | 484,800
05/22/2007 | 57.9500 | 58.3500 | 57.9400 | 57.9700 -0.3100 | 441,436
05/21/2007 | 58.5900 | 568.5900 | 58.0300 | 58.2800 -0.3200 | 453,211
05/18/2007 | 58.7000 | 58.9700 | 58.4800 | 58.6000 -0.0500 | 394,400
05/17/2007 | 59.0700 | 59.2000 | 58.5700 | 58.6500 -0.4200 | 280,200
05/16/2007 | 58.9500 | 59.2500 | 58.7101 | 58,0700 0.1200 | 390,200
05/15/2007 | 59.3300 | 59.8400 | 58.7200 | 58.9500 -0.3400 | 301,200
05/14/2007 | 59.3600 | 59.3600 | 59.0600 | 59.2900 -0.0600 | 374,900
05/11/2007 | 59.3500 | 59.6600 | 59.1300 | 59.3500 0.0000 | 440,400
05/10/2007 | 59.5000 | 60.1400 | 59,3200 | 59.3500 -0.8600 | 612,200
05/09/2007 | 59.4700 | 60.6300 | 59.2000 | 60.2100 0.7500 | 878,700
05/08/2007 | 59.3500 | 59.7200 | 59.0600 | 59.4600 0.0100 | 517,600
05/07/2007 | 59.9500 | 60.0000 | 59.2500 | 59.4500 1.4400 | 589,044
05/04/2007 | 58.1000 | 58.1200 | 57.7700 | 58.0100 0.0000 | 347,200
05/03/2007 | 57.8800 | 568.0100 | 57.4500 | 58.0100 0.1600 | 362,000
05/02/2007 | 57.1600 | 58.1500 | 57.0000 | 57.8500 0.7000 | 456,400
05/01/2007 | 56.2500 | 57.2900 | 56,1400 | 57.1500 1.0500 | 393,900

https://www.nysenet.com/nysenet-web/pricehistory/compositePriceHistory.do
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TEG
Gomposite Price History 06/01/2007 - 06/30/2007

Date Open High Low Close | Net Change | Volume
06/29/2007 | 50.7600 | 51,2000 | 50.1100 | 50.7300 -0.0700 | 441,600
06/28/2007 | 51.1600 | 51.5900 | 50.7500 | 50.8000 -0.3600 | 261,500
06/27/2007 | 50.4500 | 51.1500 | 50.2800 | 51.1500. 0.5000 [ 444,400
06/26/2007 | 50.9300 | 51.5900 | 50.6500 | 50.6500 -0.0200 | 479,400
06/25/2007 | 50.4000 | 51.1300 | 50.3000 50.6700 0.3400 [ 510,800
06/22/2007 | 51.4000 | 51.4000 | 50.2000 | 50.3300 -1.1600 | 670,900
06/21/2007 | 51.5600 | 51.8300 | 51.2000 | 51.4900 -0.1000 | 403,500
06/20/2007 | 53.0900 | 53.3400 | 51.5100 | 51.5900 -1.3300 | 421,700
06/19/2007 | 52.9200 | 53.1000 | 52.6000 | 52.9200 0.0400 | 309,400
06/18/2007 | 53.2500 | 53.2500 | 52.5700 | 52.8800 -0.4000 | 274,600
06/15/2007 | 52.9000 | 53.7200 | 52.9000 | 53.2800 0.6600 | 558,700
06/14/2007 | 52.7600 | 53.0300 | 52.0100 | 52.6200 -0.0200 | 366,700
06/13/2007 | 51.9300 | 52.8000 { 51.6800 | 52.6400 0.7200 | 468,300
06/12/2007 | 52.8100 | 53.0600 | 51.9000 | 51.9200 -0.8900 | 562,000
06/11/2007 | 52.1000 | 53.2300 | 52.0000 | 52.8100 0.6100 | 474,400
06/08/2007 | 51.6600 | 52.4000 | 51.4100 | 52.2000 0.6400 { 663,100
06/07/2007 | 53.9400 | 53.9400 | 51.4500 | 51.5600 -2.3900 | 901,161
06/06/2007 | 54.4100 | 54.4100 | 63.7100 | 53.9600 -0.4600 | 383,358
06/05/2007 | 55.4900 | 55.4900 | 54.2400 | 54.4100 -1.0800 | 536,558
06/04/2007 | 55.8400 | 55.8400 | 55.2700 | 55.4900 -0.3500 | 464,100
06/01/2007 | 55.9000 | 56.2600 | 55.4800 | 556.8400 -0.0600 | 338,200

https://www.nysenet.com/nysenet-web/pricehistory/compositePriceHistory.do
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TEG
Composite Price History 07/02/2007 - 07/31/2007

Date Open High Low Close | Net Change | Volume
07/31/2007 | 50.0400 | 50.4800 | 49.4100 | 49.4900 -0.1200 | 611,200
07/30/2007 | 49,3500 | 49.7500 | 48.5700 | 49.6100 0.5500 | 910,100
07/27/2007 | 49.9000 | 50.1900 | 49.0800 | 49.0600 -0.8100 | 697,700
07/26/2007 | 50.7800 | 50.7800 | 49.4100 | 49.8700 -1.0000 | 543,300
07/25/2007 | 51.0000 | 51.6820 | 50.1200 | 50.8700 0.1400 | 502,800
07/2412007 | 52.4000 | 52.6200 | 50.6500 | 50.7300 -1.7700 | 457,800
07/23/2007 | 53.0000 | 53.4100 | 52.3200 | 52.5000 0.7700 | 542,600
07/20/2007 | 52.0300 | 52.1100 | 51.5900 | 51.7300 -0.4000 | 879,500
07/19/2007 | 51.3000 | 52.3100 | 51.2800 | 52.1300 1.0200 | 464,800
07/18/2007 | 50.2100 | 51.2400 | 50.0000 | 51.1100 0.8600 | 690,800
07/17/2007 | 50.5000 | 50.8300 | 50.1600 | 50.2500 -0.1900 | 425,900
07/16/2007 | 51.3600 | 51.5200 | 50.3700 | 50.4400 -1.1400 | 502,000
07/13/2007 | 50.9800 | 51.6400 | 50.7200 | 561.5800 0.7800 | 255,700
07/12/2007 | 50.1700 | 50.8000 | 50.0100 | 50.8000 0.5300 | 494,100
07/11/2007 | 50,0200 | 50.4100 | 49.9500 | 560.2700 0.3400 | 437,600
07/10/2007 | 50.3200 | 50.8600 | 49.8700 | 49.9300 -0.5600 | 543,100
07/09/2007 | 50.5500 | 50.8400 | 50.3200 | 50.4900 0.0300 | 215,000
07/06/2007 | 50.9600 | 50.9600 | 50.3100 | 50.4600 -0.4300 | 295,600
07/05/2007 | 50.8500 | 51.4500 | 50.1500 | 50.8900 -0.1700 | 349,500
07/03/2007 | 51.7500 | 51.7500 | 50.8400 | 51.0600 -0.4000 | 283,400
07/02/2007 | 50.9000 | 51.4900 | 50.6200 | 51.4600 0.7300 | 455,300

https://www.nysenet.com/nysenet-web/pricehistory/compositePriceHistory.do
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TEG
Composite Price History 08/01/2007 - 08/31/2007

Date Open High Low Close Net Change Volume
08/31/2007 | 50.4000 | 50.5700 | 49.9000 | 50.1700 -0.0700 | 416,000
08/30/2007 | 50.4000 | 50.5800 | 49.4700 | 50.2400 -0.5100 | 548,600
08/29/2007 | 50.2700 | 50.7700 | 49.5800 | 50.7500 1.1400 | 410,700
08/28/2007 | 50.4400 | 51.3200 | 50.2100 | 50.2700 -0.1800 | 543,000
08/27/2007 | 52.0400 | 52.0400 | 50.4000 | 50.4500 17900 | 422,900
08/24/2007 | 51.9100 | 52.2600 | 51.2500 | 52.2400 0.4900 | 251,200
08/23/2007 | 51.8500 | 52.1200 | 51.3700 | 51.7500 0.1100 | 382,900
08/22/2007 | 50.5000 | 51.7100 | 50.3500 | 51.6400 1.0300 | 583,700
08/21/2007 | 50.2200 | 50.9000 | 49.9200 | 50.6100 0.3900 | 332,700
08/20/2007 | 50.4800 | 51.3900 | 49.6700 | 50.2200 -0.6600 | 349,100
08/17/2007 | 50.9600 | 51.6400 | 49.4500 | 50.8800 11900 | 499,300
08/16/2007 | 49.2500 | 49.9300 | 48,1000 | 49.6900 0.4200 | 542,600
08/15/2007 | 49.7900 | 50.5200 | 49.0900 | 49.2700 -0.5200 | 494,200
08/14/2007 | 50.6000 | 50.6000 | 49.3500 | 49.7900 -0.5900 | 454,000
08/13/2007 | 51.0000 | 52.2400 | 49.6700 | 50.3800 0.0700 | 715,200
08/10/2007 | 51.2200 | 52.4600 | 49.6800 | 50.3100 -0.5800 | 1,027,700
08/09/2007 | 53,9900 | 55.2500 | 50.8900 | 50.8900 -2.9300 | 1,458,900
08/08/2007 | 51.0000 | 53.8600 | 51.0000 | 53.8200 0.6700 | 1,843,700
08/07/2007 | 50.8300 | 53.3100 | 50.5400 | 53.1500 1.9900 | 934,600
08/06/2007 | 49.7500 | 51.1600 | 49.0600 | 51.1600 1.8000 | 669,900
08/03/2007 | 51.2000 | 51.3100 | 49.3600 | 49.3600 17600 | 631,000
08/02/2007 | 50.9600 | 51.3600 | 50.3600 | 51.1200 0.1600 | 744,400
08/01/2007 | 49.7000 | 51.1900 | 49.7000 | 50.9600 14700 | 638,600

https://www.nysenet.com/nysenet-web/pricehistory/compositePriceHistory.do
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TEG
Composite Price History 09/04/2007 - 09/28/2007

Date Open High Low Close | Net Change | Volume
09/28/2007 | 51.7400 | 52.0000 | 51.0500 | 51.2300 -0.5600 | 244,700
09/27/2007 | 52.5900 | 52.5900 | 51.7500 | 51.7900 -0.3900 | 428,600
09/26/2007 | 51.9900 | 52.3200 | 51.7000 | 52,1800 0.5500 | 292,200
00/25/2007 | 51.6700 | 51.9000 | 51.3600 | 51.6300 -0.1800 | 181,800
08/24/2007 | 51.7500 | 52.0200 | 51.5500 | 51.8100 -0.4200 | 410,700
00/21/2007 | 52.6400 | 53.0000 | 52.0000 | 52.2300 0.1600 [ 489,100
09/20/2007 | 52.3900 | 52.3900 | 51.8000 | 52.0700 -0.2400 | 214,000
09/19/2007 | 52.2200 | 52.4700 | 51.8910 | 52.3100 0.4100 | 399,200
09/18/2007 | 51.0000 | 52.0600 | 50.8700 | 51.9000 0.9800 | 339,800
09/17/2007 | 51.4300 | 51.4300 | 50.5100 | 50.8200 -0.2100 | 271,800
09/14/2007 | 50.7900 | 51.3300 | £0.7900 | 51.1300 0.2400 | 323,800
09/13/2007 | 50.8700 | 50.9400 | 50.3100 | 50.8900 0.4100 | 317,500
09/12/2007 | 50.1300 | 50.8000 | 50.1200 | 50.4800 0.1200 | 325,200
09/11/2007 | 50.1700 | 50.4100 | 50.0100 | 50.3600 0.3000 | 284,900
09/10/2007 | 50,3100 | 50.6700 | 49.7700 | 50.0600 -0.3900 | 431,900
00/07/2007 | 50.2000 | 50.5500 | 498.7200 | 50.4500 -0.3300 | 577,500
09/06/2007 | 50.4000 | 50.7800 | 50.0000 | 50.7800 0.3900 | 356,300
09/05/2007 | 50.2500 | 50.7000 | 49.6500 | 50.3900 -0.2100 | 511,100
09/04/2007 | 50.1400 | 50.8100 | 50.1400 | 50.6000 0.4300 | 284,000

https://www.nysenet.com/nysenet-web/pricehistory/compositePriceHistory.do
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TEG
Composite Price History 10/01/2007 - 10/31/2007

Date Open High Low Close | Net Change | Volume
10/31/2007 | 52,7300 | 53.8000 | 52.4500 | 53.8100 1.2100 | 476,900
10/30/2007 | 52,0500 | 52.9300 | 51.8500 | 62.6000 0.4100 | 267,300
10/29/2007 | 52.4300 | 52.4300 | 52.0500 | 52.1900 0.1500 | 254,900
10/26/2007 | 51,9000 | 52.2000 | 51.6100 | 52.0400 0.1100 | 263,400
10/25/2007 | 51.0000 | 51.9900 | 51.0000 | 561.9300 0.6500 | 393,000
10/24/2007 | 50.8300 | 51.2900 | 50.6500 | 51.2800 0.4100 | 281,200
10/23/2007 | 51.4700 | 51.7200 | 50.5500 | 50.8700 -0.6500 | 615,400
10/22/2007 | 51.0000 | 51.7400 | 50.6100 | 51.5200 0.0800 | 301,300
10/19/2007 | 52,5500 | 52.6400 | 51.4400 | 51.4400 -1.3600 | 420,200
10/18/2007 | 52.7600 | 53.1100 | 652.5300 | 52.8000 0.0100 {222,700
10/17/2007 | 53.0600 | 53.4000 | 52.3500 | 52.7900 -0.2500 | 232,200
10/16/2007 | 53.0200 | 53.5100 | 52.8200 | 63.0400 -0.2100 | 336,200
10/15/2007 | 53.9000 | 54.0100 | 52.7900 | 63.2500 -0.7500 | 186,700
101212007 | 53.7200 | 54.0700 | 53.5900 | 54.0000 | 0.2800 | 357,900
10/11/2007 | 53.8000 | 54.1000 | 53.4400 | 53.7200 0.1800 | 398,800
10/10/2007 | 52.6800 | 53.6400 | 52.6800 | 53.5400 0.1200 | 360,900
10/09/2007 | 52.5500 | 53.5600 | 52.5000 | 53.4200 0.8800 | 411,300
10/08/2007 52.3960 52.6300 | 52.1600 | 52.56400 01 500 | 308,600
10/05/2007 | 52.7700 | 52,7700 | 52.2100 | 52.3900 0.0600 | 293,000
10/04/2007 | 52.0700 | 52.4800 | 51.9100 | 52.3300 0.4500 | 237,800
10/03/2007 | 51.5600 | 51.9300 | 51.2800 | 51.8800 0.1900 | 272,200
10/02/2007 | 52.1800 | 52.3300 | 51.4800 | 51.6900 -0.3600 | 269,800
10/01/2007 | 51.6600 | 52,2500 | 51.4200 | 52.0500 0.8200 | 238,800

https://www nysenet.com/nysenet-web/pricehistory/compositePriceHistory.do
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TEG

Composite Price History 11/01/2007 - 11/30/2007

Date Open High Low Close | Net Change | Volume

; 1/30/2007 | 51.3000 | 51.3000 | 50,7400 | 561.0100 0.2200 | 606,224
11/29/2007 | 50.7500 | 51.0600 | §0.6500 | 50.7900 -0.2300 | 224,560
11/28/2007 | 51.0900 | 51.0900 | 50.3600 | 51,0200 0.5900 | 424,536
11/27/2007 | 51.0200 | 51.6600 | 50.6800 | 51.0900 -0.2000 | 415,885
11/26/2007 | 51.3000 | 52.1100 | 51.2800 | 51.2900 0.1000 439’005
11/23/2007 | 50.9000 | 51.3600 | 50.7200 | 51.1900 0.5200 | 236,901
11/21/2007 | 50.1900 | 51.1500 | 50.1900 | 50.6700 -0.4300 | 624,550
11/20/2007 | 50.2600 | 51.2300 | 50.2600 | 51.1000 0.6400 | 677,200
11/19/2007 | 50.7400 | 51.0000 | 50.4100 | 50.4600 -0.7000 | 794,001

M11/16/2007 51.5000 | 51.7800 | 50.7700 | 51.1600 -0.0100 | 660,260
11/15/2007 | 51.0000 { 51.5900 | 51.0000 | 51,1700 -0.2000 | 368,660
11/14/2067 52.1866“ 52,2300 { 51.2800 | 51.3700 -0.6400 239,31”5”
11/13/2007 | 51,5500 | 62.0100 | 61,0100 | 562.0100 0.7900 | 459,981
11/12/2007 | 50.8500 | 51.8000 | 50.8500 | 51.2200 0.1300 | 665,356
11/09/2007 | 51.4100 | 51.8400 | 51.0000 | 51.0900 -0.6000 { 709,300
11/08/2007 | 51.0000 | 52,3400 | 50.7800 51,6960 0.8400 526,293
11/07/2007 | 52.7600 | 52,7600 | 50.8500 | 560.8500 -2.0200 | 344,1 05
11/06/2007 | 52.8000 | 63.0900 | 52.1600 | 52.8700 0.0700 | 832,808
11/05/2007 | 52.2400 | 53.1200 | 52,2400 | 52.8000 -0.1000 { 630,755
11/02/2007 | 52.5000 | 53.0200 | 52.3200 | 52.9000 0.5100“ 307,200
11/01/2007 | 54.0300 | 54.0300 } 52,3200 | 52.3900 -1.4200 | 486,400

https://www nysenet.com/nysenet-web/pricehistory/compositePriceHistory.do
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PE@P ES PGL 6/1/2006 - 6/30/2006
GY. Composite Price History
Net
Date Open High Low Close Change| Volume

6/30/2006 |36.3400(36.3400|35.9100|35.9100| -.2300} 417,000
6/29/2006 |36.1600(36.2200|35.8300|36.1400 .3200} 354,900
6/28/2006 |35.5500(35.8300|35.4700|35.8200 .3700{| 254,800
6/27/2006 |35.6900(35.9560|35.3700|35.4500| -.3000} 277,500
6/26/2006 }35.4000|35.8500(35.4000]/35.7500 .3500( 260,700
6/23/2006 |35.3200(35.7400(35.2800}35.4000 .0200] 249,700
6/22/2006 |35.4500(35.4500|35.1000}35.3800] -.1400] 273,000
6/21/2006 |35.4000|35.9500]35.400035.5200 .1200] 352,700
6/20/2006 |35.6000[36.0000{35.4000|35.4000f -.8800] 413,000
6/19/2006 |36.7200]/36.8000}36.0500|36.2800| -.4100} 347,500
6/16/2006 |36.7300/36.8900§36.2100]36.6900| -.0400} 853,300
6/15/2006 |36.6900|36.9200}36.3900]36.7300 .2300] 417,400
6/14/2006 |36.2500(36.6100|36.0100}36.5000 .1100] 504,800
6/13/2006 |36.7700|37.2500{36.3000]36.3900| -.6200| 396,500
6/12/2006 }37.3500|37.4300|37.0000(37.0100| -.2000| 320,500
6/9/2006 }37.9000|37.9500(37.1400/37.2100| -.7100] 365,400
6/8/2006 |37.1600|37.9900|36.8400|37.9200 .8100{ 662,300
6/7/2006 |37.5100|37.7200(37.0800/37.1100] -.2800| 427,900
6/6/2006 |37.5000|37.6600(36.9800(37.3900| -.1100| 339,000
6/5/2006 |38.4700|38.6000(37.3800{37.5000| -1.1500| 453,200
6/2/2006 |38.1100]38.6600}(37.7300]38.6500 .6500f 459,700
6/1/2006 |37.5200(38.0100}37.3300}38.0000 4800} 577,500

6/20/2006 - Cash $.5450/Share

http://www.nysenet.com/pricehistory/PriceHistory.asp?v_symbol=PGL&numDateRanges=... 7/6/2006
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PE'&PLES PGL 7/3/2006 -7/31/2006
ENERGY Composite Price History
Net
Date Open High Low Close Change| Volume

7/31/2006 |42.6000|42.8000(42.1100|42.2100] -.3900| 259,900
7/28/2006 |41.9500(42.6600|41.9100|42.6000 .5700| 295,500
7/27/2006 {41.8600}42.6400|41.8600{42.0300] -.4000| 275,800
7/26/2006 |41.8000{42.6300/41.8000|42.4300 .2200| 312,000
7/25/2006 |41.8500]42.4000}41.7600|42.2100 .3000{ 228,200
7/24/2006 [40.9200/41.9400(40.9200{41.9100] 1.0100| 835,300
7/21/2006 |40.3300(40.9900|40.2380|40.9000 .5800| 904,500
7/20/2006 |40.0000}40.4200]39.7600]|40.3200 .2600] 627,100
7/19/2006 |39.4500(40.0700}39.4500{40.0600 .3700] 546,100
7/18/2006 |39.9600]40.1200]39.4600|39.6900| -.2900| 776,400
7/17/2006 |39.9900{40.1900|39.8200|39.9800 .0300| 443,200
7/14/2006 |40.3800|40.5700|39.6800]/39.9500] -.4500] 631,800
7/13/2006 |39.7900}40.6300|39.7000{40.4000 .4600f 639,200
7/12/2006 |39.9700]40.1900}39.8000}39.9400| -.0300| 835,000
7/11/2006 |38.9400]40.180038.9000|39.9700 .8800(1,183,200
7/10/2006 |38.6700{39.1400(38.0600]39.0900 .4200(1,608,700
7/7/2006 |[39.0200(39.2400(38.4500|38.6700] -.3900} 739,300
7/6/2006 |39.4500(39.6700|38.7600|39.0600] 3.0800|1,681,600
7/5/2006 |36.1000|36.1400{35.7100}35.9800] -.2600| 391,300
7/3/2006 ]35.8200]36.2500]35.7500]36.2400 .3300| 132,200

http://www.nysenet.com/pricehistory/PriceHistory.asp?v_symbol=PGL&numDateRanges=... 8/1/2006




